
 Select a Date:

Round 2 (Thu, June 19)

36-Hole Stroke Play Overall

 Pos. Move Player R1 R2
Total

Gross
Details

 1 - Lillian O’Grady 150

 2  1 Mia Melendez 152 Won in a playoff

 3  1 Alena Li 152

 T4  1 Chaille Payne 155

 T4  1 Saisha Patil 155

 6  1 Anika Srivastava 157

 T7  3 Amiyah Gibson 159

 T7  1 Ananya Kumar 159

 9  4 Olivia Griswold 164

 10  1 Madilyn Sheerin 165

 11  4 Codie Okrangley 167

 T12  2 Copelin Okrangley 168

 T12  4 Aavra Relich 168

 14  1 Marissa Monteith 169

 15  4 Saige Rothey 174

 T16  7 Lila Redder 176

 T16 - Eleanor O'Grady 176

 T18  2 Stella Bernhardt 177

 T18  2 Charlotte Morley 177

 20  4 Angelina Accuso 178

 21  3 Campbell Conley 179

 22  1 Anna McCubbins 181

 23 2 Ashlyn VanderBaan 182

Round 1 Round 2

Total

To Par

Gross

+6 72 78

 +8 75 77

 +8 73 79

 +11 75 80

 +11 77 78

 +13 77 80

 +15 81 78

 +15 78 81

 +20 77 87

 +21 82 83

 +23 86 81

 +24 84 84

 +24 78 90

 +25 83 86

 +30 82 92

 +32 90 86

+32 87 89

 +33 87 90

 +33 87 90

 +34 87 91

 +35 92 87

 +37 89 92

 +38 89 93

H
E
L
P


3/4/26, 9:02 AM Girls Junior PGA Championship Event :: Tournament Results

https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/11434422520699192129?back_link=true 2/3

https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11442586049662976564?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936100?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936103?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936098?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490545?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936095?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936093?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490544?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936097?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490550?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936110?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936111?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936105?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936108?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936099?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936102?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936107?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936096?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936101?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490551?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936091?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490549?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490548?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936104?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
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 23  2 Ashlyn VanderBaan 182

 24  8 Dakota Cooper 187

 25  3 Cadence Fox 198

 26  1 Samantha Ross 203

 27  1 Ava Wagoner 208

 28  1 Alexis Harris 211

 29  1 Marley Ayers 245

  DQ - Madison Webb  DQ

36-Hole Stroke Play - Girls 13-15

 +38 89 93

 +43 87 100

 +54 106 92

 +59 104 99

 +64 103 105

 +67 109 102

 +101 121 124

- 95  DQ
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https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936104?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936092?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490547?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936094?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936090?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936109?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566696936106?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11756088566730490546?round_index=2&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11442583546267468334?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=2



